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Bransford
Dolbow Vann
Durst
Jones
Jones
Marsh
McDaniel
Sutton
Traynham
Wells
Mathis
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First

Don
Kim
Fritz
Dan
Jim
Joe
Leigh
Jeff
Jaime
Mary
Wade
Wade
Steve
Chuck
Jamie
Donita
Matt
Ed
Allen
Ted
Ben
Nicole
Mike
Dwayne
Matt
Robert
Mark
Randall
Preston
Doug
Cindy
Jeff
Robert
Amparo
Mike
Russ

Last

Bransford
Dolbow Vann
Durst
Jones
Jones
Marsh
McDaniel
Sutton
Traynham
Wells
Mathis
Mathis
Hartwig
Kelly
Traynam
Hendrix
Lagrande
Horton
Graham
Trimble
Carter
Van Vleck
Hurley
Chism
Stone
Cheng
Krause
Neudeck
Brittian
Headrick
Kao

Davis
Kunde
Flores
Vereschagin
Freeman

Title

Director
Chair
Director
Director
Director
Director
Supervisor
Director
Director
Director

President

President

Affiliation

State Clearinghouse

Glenn-Colusa ID

Colusa County Board of Supervisors
Reclamation District 108

*TC 5 District/Proberta Water District
Orland Artois Water District

Colusa County Water District

Glenn County Board of Supervisors
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Westside Water District

Maxwell Irrigation District

TC 6 Districts

4M Water District

City of American Canyon

Cortina Water District

Davis Water District

Dunnigan Water District

LaGrande Water District

Placer County Water Agency

City of Roseville

Western Canal Water District

Carter MWC

Garden Highway MWD

California Water Service

Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Coachella Valley Water District

Desert Water Agency

Metropolitan Water District of Southern California
Pacific Resources Mutual Water Co
San Bernardino Valley Municipal WD
Santa Clara Valley Water District

San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency
Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District
Alameda County, Zone 7 Water Agency
Vereschagin Farms

Westlands Water District

Address

1400 Tenth Street

P.O. Box 150 - 344 E Laurel St
546 Jay Street

P.0O. Box 50 - 975 Wilson Bend Rd
21680 Flores Ave

6505 County Road 27

P.O. Box 337

525 W. Sycamore St. A3

5513 State Highway 162

5005 State Highway 20

P.O. Box 217

21680 Flores Ave

3707 Mills Orchard Rd

4381 Broadway Street, Suite 201
P.O. Box 757

P.O. Box 83 - 1241 Putnam Way
P.O. Box 84 - 3871 1st Street
P.O. Box 756

P.0. Box 6570 - 144 Ferguson Rd
311 Vernon St.

2003 Nelson Rd

4746 River Road

12755 Garden Hwy

1720 N 1st St

6500 W Ave N

27234 Bouquet Canyon Rd
51501 Tyler St

1200 S Gene Autry Trail

P.O. Box 54153

4831 Calloway Drive, Suite 102
380 E Vanderbilt Way

5750 Alamaden Expy

1210 Beaumont Ave

12109 Highway 166

100 N Canyons Parkway

3458 Road P

3130 N. Fresno St.

City
Sacramento
Willows
Colusa
Grimes
Red Bluff
Orland
Arbuckle
Willows
Willows
Williams
Maxwell
Red Bluff
Maxwell

American Canyon

Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Dunnigan
Williams
Auburn
Roseville
Oroville
Colusa

Yuba City
San Jose
Palmdale
Santa Clarita
Coachella
Palm Springs
Los Angeles
Bakersfield
San Bernardino
San Jose
Beaumont
Bakersfield
Livermore
Orland
Fresno

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

95814
95988
95932
95950
96080
95963
95912
95988
95988
95987
95955
96080
95955
94503
95912
95912
95937
95987
95604
95678
95965
95932
95991
95112
93551
91350
92236
92264
93270
93312
92408
95118
92223
93312
94551
95963
93703

Phone

530-304-7768
916-798-5949
304-5111
(530) 736-6245
517-0439
476-3773
514-2852
9342125
908-9864
701-2783
530519-1372
530-438-2849
707-647-4369

530-476-3137
530-724-3270
530-473-3433
530-823-4850

530-342-5083

530-674-2837
408-3678200
661-943-3201
661-297-1600
760-398-2651
760-323-4971

909-387-9211
408-265-2600
951-845-2577
661-858-2281
925-454-5000

email

Dbransfrd@aol.com
kvann@countyofcolusa.
fritz.durst@gmail.com
jodan@digitalpath.net
jimjones@tcbhk.com
lcjm@frontiernet.net
Imcdaniel@countyofgler
jsutton@tccanal.com
jamie@tnpfarms.com
wells.maryc@gmail.com
fife24@hotmail.com
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